@ DRAZICE
OKC 400 — 500 NTRR/1 MPa
||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||

=

=

>




OKC 400 - 500 NTRR/1 MPa

@ DRAZICE

POZICE | KUSY CisLo DiLY
POSITION | PIECES PART No
POSITION | STUCK TEILNUMMER
MO3NLKA | WTYKM | HOMEP ETANM  |NAZEV DILU PART NAME TEILBEZEICHNUNG HAVMEHOBAHWE JETANN
1 1 105513010 Ohfivac vody OKC 400 NTRR / IMPa OKC400 NTRR / 1 MPa Water Heater Wassererwarmer OKC400NTRR / IMPa |BoaoHarpesarenb OKC 400 NTRR / 1MPa
105513009 Ohfivac vody OKC 500 NTRR / IMPa OKC 500 NTRR / 1 MPa Water Heater Wassererwarmer OKC 500 NTRR / IMPa BogoHarpesarens OKC 500 NTRR / 1MPa
2 1 100641200 Viko plasté plastové 400- 500 Plastic 400 - 500 housing cover Kunststoff-Manteldeckel 400 - 500 Kpblwka o6wwskw nnactukosas 400-500
; : 6199211 Anoda ND 26x900(G1") ND 26x900 (G1”) anode Anode ND 26x900 (G1”) AHoz 3/4 26x900 (G17)
6199212 Anoda ND 26x1100 (61") ND 26x1100 (G1”) anode Anode ND 26x1100 (G1”) Aroz 3/4 26x1100 (G1”)
4 1 100641400 Teplomeér Bimetalicky pro IMPa Bimetallic thermometer for IMPa Bimetall-Thermometer fiir IMPa TepmomeTp GumeTanauyeckwit ana 1 MMa
5 1 Stitek Label Schild [llymok
6 ;
1 6273108 Krouzek tésnici 3 110 pro 400-500 1 110 Packing ring for 400-500 Dichtungsring 3 110 fiir 400-500 Konbuo ynnotHurensHoe ¥ 110 gna 400-500
7 Kpbituka dAaHLLa 3/4 npobKa-3aryluka 4ns
1 2000236 Viko priruby ND slepd zatka pro400-500  |Flange cover ND blind plug for 400-500 Flanschdeckel ND Blindkappe fir 400-500  {400-500
8 8 Podlozka rovna %10,5 Flat washer # 10.5 Unterlegscheibe glatt 10,5 L/aitba nnockan #10,5
9 8 Sroub M10x25 M10x25 screw Schraube M10x25 Boat M10x25
10 1 Kryt priruby Plastovy 400-500 Plastic flange cover 400-500 Flanschdeckel Kunststoff 400-500 Koryx dnanLa nnactukosbiit 400-500
1 Bon pexTudmkauyonHbiii M12x30
3 Sroub rektifikacni M12x30 (noficka) M12x30 {foot) rectifying screw Stellschraube M12x30 (FuR) (crepieHb)




